
Exeter Harriers Open Meeting April 25th 2017

Track Results

60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 

1 250 Davies William Exeter H U11B 15.34

2 529 Walsh Holly Exeter H U11G 15.68

3 236 Carpenter Cody Exeter H U11B 16.00

4 530 Bayley Ella Exeter H U11G 18.70

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 

1 525 Harris Danielle Exeter H U11G 15.00

2 544 Davies Imogen Exeter H U11G 15.25

3 243 Mayne Isla Exeter H U11G 15.34

4 537 Murray Emma Exeter H U11G 15.80

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 

1 553 Herbert Maisy Dorchester U11G 13.96

2 547 Clara Iriarie Maria Exeter H U11G 14.01

3 242 Hall-Hewitt Ellis Exeter H U11B 14.27

4 229 Berry Cody Exeter H U11B 15.41

60m Mini Hurdles Race 4 

1 542 Smith Nell Exeter H U11G 12.76

2 541 Obudo Jemimah Exeter H U11G 12.87

3 528 Martin Alicia Exeter H U11G 13.07

4 540 Shaw Ella Tavistock U11G 13.22

60m Mini Hurdles Race 5 

1 249 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 11.64

2 255 Smith Alastair Exeter H U11B 12.59

3 232 Houlding Zach Exeter H U11B 12.68

60m Mini Hurdles Race 6

1 277 Hallewell Nathan Torbay AC U11B 12.74

2 261 Gough Jake Exeter H U11B 13.33

3 266 Crocker Toby Exeter H U11B 13.42

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 527 Oliver-Stevens Bea Exeter H U13G 14.92

2 556 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 15.07

3 549 Peyton-Jones Isabella Exeter H U13G 15.73

4 548 O'Brien Evie Exeter H U13G 16.37

5 545 Ford Olivia Exeter H U13G 18.07

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 2 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 532 Ibbotson Ruby Taunton AC U13G 12.99

2 555 Hill Jemina Stover School U13G 13.37

600m U11 Girls

1 526 Wragg Harriet Exeter H U11G 2:06.09



2 540 Shaw Ella Tavistock U11G 2:06.90

3 585 Parry Ella Exeter H U11G 2:14.73

4 541 Obudo Jemimah Exeter H U11G 2:16.73

5 539 Weston Isabella Exeter H U11G 2:22.86

6 243 Mayne Isla Exeter H U11G 2:28.21

7 536 Bateman Emily Exeter H U11G 2:30.54

8 537 Murray Emma Exeter H U11G 2:32.36

9 528 Martin Alicia Exeter H U11G 2:33.36

10 535 Blight Leah Exeter H U11G 2:35.52

11 538 Steer Olivia Exeter H U11G 2:36.83

12 533 Russell Olivia Exeter H U11G 2:37.94

13 529 Walsh Holly Exeter H U11G 2:38.18

14 534 Russell Sophie Exeter H U11G 2:46.51

15 525 Harris Danielle Exeter H U11G 2:48.02

16 578 Field Isobel Exeter H U11G 2:50.60

600m U11 Boys

1 249 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 1:54.02

2 255 Smith Alastair Exeter H U11B 2:01.41

3 239 Baker-Pike Eli Exeter H U11B 2:06.15

4 277 Hallewell Nathan Torbay AC U11B 2:10.42

5 258 Birchall Henry Exeter H U11B 2:10.97

6 260 Birchall William Exeter H U11B 2:12.10

7 266 Crocker Toby Exeter H U11B 2:12.72

8 216 Pemberthy Luka Exeter H U11B 2:20.49

9 240 Weston George Exeter H U11B 2:26.99

10 291 Porter Harrison Exeter H U11B 2:29.42

11 236 Carpenter Cody Exeter H U11B 2:54.13

75m Hurdles U13 Boys & U15 Girls Wind +1.7 M/S

1 257 Mills Eddie Tavistock U13B 15.23

2 566 Brooks Stephanie North Som U15G 15.77

3 567 Forsbrook Alysha North Som U15G 17.90

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Wind +0.5 M/S

1 582 Farrant-Worth Issie Exeter H U15G 13.05

2 562 Tooze Poppy Exeter H U15G 13.32

3 571 Lee Rhiannon Taunton AC U15G 15.43

DQ 524 Harris Chloe Exeter H U15G

100m U13 and above Race 1 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 287 Withey Joshua Exeter H U13B 14.39

2 587 Elderfield Lizzie Exeter H U13G 14.74

3 550 Bond Imogen Exeter H U13G 14.99

4 447 Charchafchi Sam Exeter H U13B 15.27

5 268 Howe Peter Exeter H U13B 16.28

6 278 Riezzo Matteo Exeter H U13B 18.21

100m U13 and above Race 2 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 532 Ibbotson Ruby Taunton AC U13G 14.84



2 555 Hill Jemima Stover School U13G 15.25

3 561 Shore Emily Torbay AC U13G 15.67

4 527 Oliver-Stevens Bea Exeter H U13G 15.81

5 580 Gimbuta Lara Exeter H U13G 15.82

100m U13 and above Race 3 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 246 McDermott Max Exeter H U15B 14.02

2 299 McGill Finley Exeter H U15B 14.51

3 446 Seigne Will Exeter H U15B 14.74

4 292 Porter Jamie Exeter H U15B 15.39

5 568 Earnshaw Fiona Exeter H U13G 15.64

6 577 Wickens Eleanor Exeter H U13G 16.37

100m U13 and above Race 4 Wind +2.5 M/S

1 576 Squires Rebecca Exeter H U15G 13.40

2 558 Brown Amber NAAC U15G 13.81

3 574 Benson Megan Exeter H U15G 14.13

4 563 Nanayakkara Samidi Exeter H U15G 14.27

5 524 Harris Chloe Exeter H U15G 14.38

6 546 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U15G 14.98

100m U13 and above Race 5 Wind +0.2 M/S

1 215 Oliver-Stevens Kit Exeter H U15B 12.34

2 295 Goodegray Jake Exeter H U15B 12.61

3 267 Bowley Michael Exeter H U15B 12.69

4 283 Gentry Kian NAAC U15B 12.77

5 281 Hembrew-McKinleyLewis North Som U15B 12.84

100m U13 and above Race 6 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 581 Webber Megan Torbay AC U17W 12.84

2 569 Sutton Charlotte NDAC U17W 13.18

3 551 Champion Rachel Exeter H U15G 13.22

4 282 Palmer Mark Exeter H SM 15.45

5 280 Mardles Derek Exeter H M65 16.17

100m U13 and above Race 7 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 300 Butler Luke Exeter H U17M 11.70

2 294 Purchase Marcel Exeter H U17M 12.47

3 279 Perry Chris Exeter H U17M 12.83

4 272 Dollery Tom Brymore U17M 13.50

5 275 Crowter Sam Exeter H SM 13.52

80m Hurdles U17 Women Wind +0.0 M/S

1 570 Lee Cerys Taunton AC U17W 13.16

75m Race 1 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 243 Mayne Isla Exeter H U11G 13.59

2 586 Grigg Milly Exeter H U11G 14.16

3 552 Yordaus Tigist Exeter H U11G 14.24

4 525 Harris Danielle Exeter H U11G 14.83



5 529 Walsh Holly Exeter H U11G 14.84

6 530 Bayley Ella Exeter H U11G 17.49

75m Race 2 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 536 Bateman Emily Exeter H U11G 12.99

2 535 Blight Leah Exeter H U11G 13.80

3 544 Davies Imogen Exeter H U11G 14.21

4 533 Russell Olivia Exeter H U11G 14.44

5 538 Steer Olivia Exeter H U11G 14.69

6 534 Russell Sophie Exeter H U11G 15.56

75m Race 3 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 585 Parry Ella Exeter H U11G 12.25

2 592 Brennan Sophie Exeter H U11G 12.26

3 539 Weston Isabella Exeter H U11G 12.93

4 591 Farmer Katy Exeter H U11G 13.22

5 542 Smith Nell Exeter H U11G 13.25

6 579 Field Rhiannon Exeter H U11G 14.06

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Wind +0.0 M/S

1 274 Jefferies Josh Brymore U15B 17.40

2 273 Payne Nick Brymore U15B 17.90

200m U13 and above Race 1 Wind +0.0 M/S

1 569 Sutton Charlotte NDAC U17W 26.80

2 551 Champion Rachel Exeter H U15G 27.48

3 576 Squires Rebecca Exeter H U15G 27.85

4 574 Benson Megan Exeter H U15G 29.51

5 563 Nanayakkara Samidi Exeter H U15G 30.00

200m U13 and above Race 2 Wind +1.4 M/S

1 215 Oliver-Stevens Kit Exeter H U15B 24.65

2 295 Goodegray Jake Exeter H U15B 25.45

3 298 Kirby Ethan NAAC U17M 26.24

4 283 Gentry Kian NAAC U15B 26.60

5 284 McEvoy Fraser Torbay AC U15B 27.63

6 246 McDermott Max Exeter H U15B 28.80

7 292 Porter Jamie Exeter H U15B 32.05

200m U13 and above Race 3 Wind +0.9 M/S

1 597 Fligelstone Lucy Exeter H U23W 27.25

2 573 Silvester Erin NDAC U17W 28.25

3 594 Butcher Laura NDAC SW 28.62

4 595 Doyle Anne NDAC SW 29.48

1200m U13 Boys & Girls

1 599 Courtney Jess Exeter H U13G 4:23.35


